Физика 8 класс
	Шифр
	К1
	К2
	К3
	К4
	Балл
	Доля
	Рейтинг
	Статус

	 
	10.0
	10.0
	10.0
	10.0
	40
	
	
	

	3554982645
	10
	0
	0
	0
	10
	25.0
	2
	Участник

	619834008
	10
	4
	0
	0
	14
	35.0
	1
	Участник




Физика 10 класс
	Шифр
	К1
	К2
	К3
	К4
	К5
	Балл
	Доля
	Рейтинг
	Статус

	 
	10.0
	10.0
	10.0
	10.0
	10
	50
	
	
	

	2382750307
	0
	10
	9
	8
	0
	27
	54.0
	1
	Призер
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